
State of California
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF

TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:

Account Number:
Period Begin:

Account Type:

Due Date:
Remaining Due:

257-850816
July 01, 2024

October 31, 2024

IFTA Carrier Tax

Taxpayer Name:

Period End: September 30, 2024
Return Type: Original

$619.35

JRG TRANS INC

Summary
1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit
2. Penalty
3. Interest

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$500.82
$50.08
$68.45

$619.35



Account Number:
Filing Period:

257-850816
September 30, 2024

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total

Arizona 2. Diesel 4,504 4,504 6.14 734 887 -153 0.2600 -$39.78 $0.00 -$39.78

New Mexico 2. Diesel 5,532 5,532 6.14 901 337 564 0.2100 $118.44 $8.19 $126.63

Texas 2. Diesel 10,309 10,309 6.14 1,679 1,899 -220 0.2000 -$44.00 $0.00 -$44.00

California 2. Diesel 4,396 4,396 6.14 716 395 321 1.0230 $328.38 $22.71 $351.09

Louisiana 2. Diesel 2,041 2,041 6.14 332 700 -368 0.2000 -$73.60 $0.00 -$73.60

Mississippi 2. Diesel 1,505 1,505 6.14 245 858 -613 0.1800 -$110.34 $0.00 -$110.34

Alabama 2. Diesel 2,179 2,179 6.14 355 415 -60 0.3000 -$18.00 $0.00 -$18.00

Georgia 2. Diesel 1,489 1,489 6.14 243 86 157 0.3620 $56.83 $3.93 $60.76

South Carolina 2. Diesel 357 357 6.14 58 0 58 0.2800 $16.24 $1.12 $17.36

North Carolina 2. Diesel 198 198 6.14 32 0 32 0.4040 $12.93 $0.89 $13.82

Arkansas 2. Diesel 683 683 6.14 111 0 111 0.2850 $31.64 $2.19 $33.83

Missouri 2. Diesel 1,928 1,928 6.14 314 212 102 0.2700 $27.54 $1.90 $29.44

Illinois 2. Diesel 1,184 1,184 6.14 193 182 11 0.7570 $8.33 $0.58 $8.91

Indiana 2. Diesel 1,009 1,009 6.14 164 227 -63 0.5900 -$37.17 $0.00 -$37.17

Ohio 2. Diesel 1,041 1,041 6.14 170 155 15 0.4700 $7.05 $0.49 $7.54

Pennsylvania 2. Diesel 1,411 1,411 6.14 230 0 230 0.7410 $170.43 $11.79 $182.22

New Jersey 2. Diesel 219 219 6.14 36 0 36 0.4930 $17.75 $1.23 $18.98

West Virginia 2. Diesel 12 12 6.14 2 0 2 0.3570 $0.71 $0.05 $0.76

Oklahoma 2. Diesel 1,078 1,078 6.14 176 182 -6 0.1900 -$1.14 $0.00 -$1.14

Tennessee 2. Diesel 18 18 6.14 3 142 -139 0.2700 -$37.53 $0.00 -$37.53

Iowa 2. Diesel 412 412 6.14 67 214 -147 0.3250 -$47.78 $0.00 -$47.78

Nebraska 2. Diesel 1,261 1,261 6.14 205 0 205 0.2960 $60.68 $4.20 $64.88

Wyoming 2. Diesel 1,235 1,235 6.14 201 413 -212 0.2400 -$50.88 $0.00 -$50.88

Utah 2. Diesel 493 493 6.14 80 0 80 0.3650 $29.20 $2.02 $31.22

Idaho 2. Diesel 557 557 6.14 91 0 91 0.3200 $29.12 $2.01 $31.13

Oregon 2. Diesel 421 421 6.14 69 166 -97 0.0000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Account Number:
Filing Period:

257-850816
September 30, 2024

Washington 2. Diesel 549 549 6.14 89 0 89 0.4940 $43.97 $3.04 $47.01

New York 2. Diesel 73 73 6.14 12 0 12 0.3955 $4.75 $0.33 $5.08

Delaware 2. Diesel 17 17 6.14 3 0 3 0.2200 $0.66 $0.05 $0.71

Maryland 2. Diesel 159 159 6.14 26 0 26 0.4685 $12.18 $0.84 $13.02

Colorado 2. Diesel 278 278 6.14 45 0 45 0.2850 $12.83 $0.89 $13.72

Nevada 2. Diesel 411 411 6.14 67 173 -106 0.2700 -$28.62 $0.00 -$28.62

46,959 46,959 7,649 7,643 6 $500.82 $68.45 $569.27



State of California
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF

TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:
IFTA CARRIER RETURN

Account Number:
Period Begin:

Account Type:

Due Date:
Remaining Due:

257-850816
October 01, 2024

January 31, 2025

IFTA Carrier Tax

Taxpayer Name:

Period End: December 31, 2024
Return Type: Original

Confirmation #:
Submitted: 7/9/2025 5:36:16 PM

0-049-800-252
$590.99

JRG TRANS INC

Summary
1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit
2. Penalty
3. Interest

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$500.26
$50.03
$40.70

$590.99



Account Number:
Filing Period:

257-850816
December 31, 2024

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total

California 2. Diesel 8,321 8,321 6.36 1,308 678 630 1.0230 $644.49 $29.00 $673.49

Alabama 2. Diesel 615 615 6.36 97 154 -57 0.3000 -$17.10 $0.00 -$17.10

Arkansas 2. Diesel 30 30 6.36 5 0 5 0.2850 $1.43 $0.06 $1.49

Arizona 2. Diesel 5,097 5,097 6.36 801 1,233 -432 0.2600 -$112.32 $0.00 -$112.32

Georgia 2. Diesel 237 237 6.36 37 0 37 0.3620 $13.39 $0.60 $13.99

Iowa 2. Diesel 299 299 6.36 47 0 47 0.3250 $15.28 $0.69 $15.97

Illinois 2. Diesel 335 335 6.36 53 44 9 0.7570 $6.81 $0.31 $7.12

Indiana 2. Diesel 382 382 6.36 60 43 17 0.5900 $10.03 $0.45 $10.48

Louisiana 2. Diesel 833 833 6.36 131 122 9 0.2000 $1.80 $0.08 $1.88

Michigan 2. Diesel 13 13 6.36 2 0 2 0.4800 $0.96 $0.04 $1.00

Missouri 2. Diesel 293 293 6.36 46 0 46 0.2700 $12.42 $0.56 $12.98

Mississippi 2. Diesel 726 726 6.36 114 125 -11 0.1800 -$1.98 $0.00 -$1.98

Nebraska 2. Diesel 458 458 6.36 72 0 72 0.2960 $21.31 $0.96 $22.27

New Mexico 2. Diesel 5,220 5,220 6.36 821 84 737 0.2100 $154.77 $6.96 $161.73

Nevada 2. Diesel 159 159 6.36 25 187 -162 0.2700 -$43.74 $0.00 -$43.74

Ohio 2. Diesel 152 152 6.36 24 0 24 0.4700 $11.28 $0.51 $11.79

Oklahoma 2. Diesel 357 357 6.36 56 0 56 0.1900 $10.64 $0.48 $11.12

Texas 2. Diesel 6,040 6,040 6.36 950 1,766 -816 0.2000 -$163.20 $0.00 -$163.20

Utah 2. Diesel 378 378 6.36 59 180 -121 0.3650 -$44.17 $0.00 -$44.17

Wyoming 2. Diesel 403 403 6.36 63 154 -91 0.2400 -$21.84 $0.00 -$21.84

30,348 30,348 4,771 4,770 1 $500.26 $40.70 $540.96



State of California
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF

TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:
IFTA CARRIER RETURN

Account Number:
Period Begin:

Account Type:

Due Date:
Remaining Due:

257-850816
January 01, 2025

April 30, 2025

IFTA Carrier Tax

Taxpayer Name:

Period End: March 31, 2025
Return Type: Original

Confirmation #:
Submitted: 7/14/2025 3:16:16 PM

0-050-373-189
$457.50

JRG TRANS INC

Summary
1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit
2. Penalty
3. Interest

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$394.56
$50.00
$12.94

$457.50



Account Number:
Filing Period:

257-850816
March 31, 2025

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total

Alabama 2. Diesel 1,908 1,908 6.83 279 268 11 0.3000 $3.30 $0.07 $3.37

Arkansas 2. Diesel 1,092 1,092 6.83 160 98 62 0.2850 $17.67 $0.40 $18.07

Arizona 2. Diesel 3,503 3,503 6.83 513 760 -247 0.2600 -$64.22 $0.00 -$64.22

California 2. Diesel 9,628 9,628 6.83 1,410 932 478 1.0230 $488.99 $11.00 $499.99

Colorado 2. Diesel 1,920 1,920 6.83 281 253 28 0.2850 $7.98 $0.18 $8.16

Louisiana 2. Diesel 1,162 1,162 6.83 170 176 -6 0.2000 -$1.20 $0.00 -$1.20

Mississippi 2. Diesel 313 313 6.83 46 0 46 0.1800 $8.28 $0.19 $8.47

New Mexico 2. Diesel 3,402 3,402 6.83 498 465 33 0.2100 $6.93 $0.16 $7.09

Nevada 2. Diesel 1,906 1,906 6.83 279 433 -154 0.2700 -$41.58 $0.00 -$41.58

Texas 2. Diesel 5,455 5,455 6.83 799 1,120 -321 0.2000 -$64.20 $0.00 -$64.20

Utah 2. Diesel 2,112 2,112 6.83 309 200 109 0.3850 $41.97 $0.94 $42.91

Wyoming 2. Diesel 711 711 6.83 104 143 -39 0.2400 -$9.36 $0.00 -$9.36

33,112 33,112 4,848 4,848 0 $394.56 $12.94 $407.50



State of California
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF

TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION
ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:
IFTA CARRIER RETURN

Account Number:
Period Begin:

Account Type:

Due Date:
Remaining Due:

257-850816
April 01, 2025

July 31, 2025

IFTA Carrier Tax

Taxpayer Name:

Period End: June 30, 2025
Return Type: Original

Confirmation #:
Submitted: 7/14/2025 3:24:19 PM

0-050-392-682
$499.38

JRG TRANS INC

Summary
1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit
2. Penalty
3. Interest

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$499.38
$0.00
$0.00

$499.38



Account Number:
Filing Period:

257-850816
June 30, 2025

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total

Arizona 2. Diesel 466 466 6.63 70 209 -139 0.2600 -$36.14 $0.00 -$36.14

California 2. Diesel 9,575 9,575 6.63 1,444 826 618 1.0230 $632.21 $0.00 $632.21

Colorado 2. Diesel 5,728 5,728 6.63 864 643 221 0.2850 $62.99 $0.00 $62.99

Nevada 2. Diesel 5,918 5,918 6.63 893 1,745 -852 0.2700 -$230.04 $0.00 -$230.04

Utah 2. Diesel 7,436 7,436 6.63 1,122 890 232 0.3850 $89.32 $0.00 $89.32

Wyoming 2. Diesel 2,228 2,228 6.63 336 415 -79 0.2400 -$18.96 $0.00 -$18.96

31,351 31,351 4,729 4,728 1 $499.38 $0.00 $499.38
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